S.a.s. di Rizzo Davide & C.
EVR01
General description
EVR01 is a device that allows you to recharge an Electrical Vehicle from any standard mono-phase
source of power.
The international standard defines “Mode 2 recharging cable” any device that allows an Electrical
Vehicle to be recharged from a standard power outlet.
Please note that in some countries like Italy, the use of mode 2 recharge cable in public places is

EVR01 and accessories have a standard warranty of 1 year. Warranty doesn't include the shipping to
ELPA.
Ordering codes
EVR01-32A-T1: Recharge cable 32A max with industrial 32A plug and Type 1 car connector
EVR01-32A-T2: Recharge cable 32A max with industrial 32A plug and Type 2 car connector
EVR01-16A-T1: Recharge cable 16A max with industrial 16A plug and Type 1 car connector
EVR01-16A-T2: Recharge cable 16A max with industrial 16A plug and Type 2 car connector
Optional accessories for EVR01-32A:
– ADAP3232T: adapter with 32A 3-phase industrial plug
– ADAP3216T: 16A current limited adapter with 16A 3-phase industrial plug
– ADAP3216: 16A current limited adapter with 16A monophase industrial plug
– ADAP3210: 10A current limited adapter with Schuko plug
– SOCK32: 32A interlocked monophase industrial socket
Optional accessories for EVR01-16A:
– ADAP1616T: adapter with 16A 3-phase industrial plug
– ADAP1610: 10A current limited adapter with Schuko plug
– ADAP1632: adapter with 32A monophase industrial plug
– ADAP1632T: adapter with 32A 3-phase industrial plug
– SOCK16: 16A interlocked monophase industrial socket
All devices and accessories have IP44 protection level when connected, so they can be used outside
and exposed to rain.
Certifications